
November 27, 2019 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
Mtunbai - 400 051 

Dear Sir, 

Ref: Disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchange and to the Target Company for 
encumbrance of shares! invocation of encumbrance! release of encumbrance, in terms of 
Regulation 31 (1) and 31 (2) SEB! (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 
Regulations, 2011 

With reference to disclosure requirements by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchange and to the 
Target Company for enctunbrance of shares! invocation of encumbrance! release of 
encumbrance in terms of Regulation 31 (1) and 31 (2) SEB! (Substantial Acquisition of Shares 
and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, please find attached herewith our disclosure for creation! 
release! invocation of pledge on the equity shares of Zee Media Corporation Limited 

Request you to kindly take the same on record and oblige. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For ARM Infra & Utilities Private Limited 

Authorised Signatory 

End: As above 

CC: Zee Media Corporation Limited 
Marathon Futurex, 14th Floor, 
A Wing, N. M. Josh Marg, 
Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 

Authorised Signatory 

, . 

'J , 

'.' 



(Format fo r Disclosure by the Promoter (s) to the stock exchange and to the Target Company fo r encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance / release of encumbrance, I 

in terms of Regulation 31 (1) and 31 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011) 

Name of the Target Company (TC) Zee Media Corporatio n limited I 

Name of the stock exchanges where the sha res of the target company are listed NSE IBSE i 

Date of Reporting 27th November, 2019 
I 

Name of the Promoter or PAC on whose shares e ncumbrance has been created /invoked /re leased ARM Infra & Uti lities Private limited 

25FPS Media Private limited 

Details creation of e ncumbrance : 
Name of Promoter Promoter Holding in the Promoter holding Details of Event pertaining to encumbrance (3) Post event holding of 
(s) or PACs wilh 

ta rget company(l) already encumbered (2) e ncumbere d shares him· 
{Creation 

[(2)+(3)]/re lease [(2)-

(3)]1 invocation[(2)-(3))} 

No of Shares % of lola l No of Shilres % of totd Type of Dilte of creation Type of Reasons for No of Shilres % of Name of the No of Shil res % oltolill 
share shue event invociltion encumbranc encumbranc lotill entity in whose share 
D pital Capita l (creation/rele release of , ,"" shue follvor shues CoII pitoli l 

'" encumbnnce (p\edge/lien CoIIp itolil encumbered 
invOColition) non """ 

disposd 
undertilking 
other) 

ARM Infra & 13,09,11,660 27.81 13,09,09,724 27.81 Invocation 20-Nov-19 Pledge Collateral 80,50,000 1.71 Shapoorj i 12,28,59,724 26.10 
Utilities Private fo r loan Pallonji 
limited Finance 

Private 
limited 

ARM Infra & 12,28,61,660 26. 10 12,28,59,724 26.10 - - 12,28,59,724 26. 10 
Utilities Private 
limited 

25 FPS Media 11,04,68,631 23.46 11,00,64,178 23.38 Invocation 10-0ct-19 Pledge Collateral 7,58,666 0.16 IFCI limited 10,93,05,512 23.22 
Private li mited fo r loan 
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2S FP5 Media 10,97,09,965 23.30 10,93,05,512 23.22 Invocatio n 11·0ct·19 Pledge Collateral 44,00,000 0.93 RBl Bank 10,49,05,512 22.28 
Private limited for l oan limited 

2S FPS Media 10,53,09,965 22.37 10,49,05,512 22.28 Invocation 11·0ct·19 Pledge Collateral 3,36,328 0.07 IFCllimited 10,45,69,184 22.21 
Private limited for Loan 

25 FPS Media 10,49,73,637 22.30 10,45,69, 184 22.21 Invocation 14·0ct·19 Pledge Collateral 9,526 0.00 IFCllimited 10,45,59,658 22.21 
Private Limited for Loan 

25 FPS Media 10,49,64,111 22.30 10,45,59,658 22.21 Invocation 16·0ct·19 Pledge Collatera l 7,94,037 0.17 IFCllimited 10,37,65,621 22.04 
Private limited for loan 

25 FP5 Media 10,41,70,074 22.13 10,37,65,621 22.04 Invocation 22·0ct·19 Pledge Collateral 57,98,478 1.23 IFCllimited 9,79,67,143 20.81 
Private limited for loan 

25 FPS Media 9,83,71,596 20.90 9,79,67,143 20.81 Invocation 23·0ct·19 Pledge Collateral 12,45,682 0.26 IFCllimited 9,67,21,461 20.54 
Private limited for Loan 
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25 FPS Media 9,71,25,914 20.63 9,67,21,461 20.54 Invocation 25-0ct-19 Pledge Collateral 1,42,044 0.03 IFCI Limited 9,65,79,417 20.51 
Private Limited for Loan 

25 FPS Media 9,69,83,870 20.60 9,65,79,417 20.51 Invocation 27-0ct-19 Pledge Co llateral 4,15,002 0.09 IFCI Limited 9,61,64,415 20 .43 
Private Lim ited for loan 

25 FPS Media 9,65,68,868 20.51 9,61,64,415 20.43 Invocation 29-0ct-19 Pledge Collateral 10,07,028 0.21 IFCI Limited 9,51,57,387 20 .21 
Private Limited for Loan 

2S FPS Media 9,55,61,840 20.30 9,51,57,387 20.21 In\location 30-0ct-19 Pledge Collatera l 24,02,248 0.51 IFCI Limited 9,27,55,139 19.70 
Private Limited for Loan 

25 FPS Med ia 9,31,59,592 19.79 9,27,55,139 19.70 . . . . . 9,27,55,139 19.70 
Private Li mited 

Primat 23,635 0.01 
Infra power & 
Multiventures 

Private Limited 
(formerly 
known as Prime - . . . . . . . . . 
Publishing 
Private limited) 
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Sprit Infra power 260 0.00 
& M ultiventures 
Private limited 

(formerly 

known as Sprit - - - - - - - - -
Textil es Private 
Limited) 
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Place M umbai ~ c" 
"'~ ~b .. ~ 

Date : 27th November, 2019 '1'/7 ~l"'''' Signature of the Authorised Signatory 031\~ 
-


